S004239 - SOL'S COLUMBIA KIDS - KIDS' SWEATSHIRT

S004239 SOL'S COLUMBIA KIDS - KIDS' SWEATSHIRT

GROSSENANGABE (CM)
Groe Stck./
4A 25 44
6A 25 49
8A 25 54
10A 25 58
12A 25 62
14A 25 65
FARBEN:
Black

Bright Red

Korperlange Brustweite (B)

36
38
41
44
47
50

JOLS

the fair spirit

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

280 g/m?

Quality

Brushed fleece 280

80% cotton - 20% GRS certified recycled polyester
Style

Round neck

Set-in sleeves

Cut and sewn

1x1 ribbed cuffs, neck and bottom

Jersey half moon and neck tape inside collar

Relaxed fit

Dekorationsvorschlage:

Digitaldruck (DTF), Flex, Warmepresse, Siebdruck

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh

[E52024: s. 20

. White
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